
Name of Organization Organization Website
211 LA https://211la.org
African Communities Public Health Coalition https://africancoalition.org
Alpha Miracle Foundation https://alphamiraclefoundation.org
American Humane Society https://americanhumane.org
American Red Cross https://redcross.org
Baby2Baby https://baby2baby.org
BAPS/BAPS Charities https://www.bapscharities.org/usa/losangeles/
Buddhist Tzu Chi Foundation https://tzuchi.us
CAL OES https://www.caloes.ca.gov
California Grief Center https://caligrief.com
California Southern Baptist Disaster Relief (CSBC) https://csbc.com
Christian Church (Disciples of Christ) PSW Region https://www.disciplespswr.org
Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/?lang=eng
Church of Scientology https://churchofscientology.org
Church World Service (CWS) https://cwsglobal.org
City of Downey https://downeyca.org
City of LA Dept. of Recreation & Parks https://www.laparks.org
City of LA EMD https://emergency.lacity.gov
City of Rancho Palos Verdes https://rpvca.gov
City of Santa Monica https://santamonica.gov
Coalition For A Safe Environment http://cfase.org
Community Disaster Preparedness Foundation https://disasterprep.org
Community Recovery Team https://communityrecoveryteam.org
Compton Veterans (The Veterans Activists) https://veteransactivists.org
Community Organized Relief Effort (CORE) https://coreresponse.org
D'Andre D. Lampkin Foundation https://lampkinfoundation.org
Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services https://didihirsch.org
Eagle Vision Outreach https://eaglevisionoutreach.org
Eastern LA Regional Center (ELARC) https://elarc.org
Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) https://fema.gov
Global Emergency Relief, Recovery, & Reconstruction (GER3) https://ger3.org
Global Empowerment Mission (G.E.M.) https://globalempowermentmission.org
Habitat for Humanity of Greater LA https://habitatla.org
Harbor Regional Center https://HarborRC.org
Hope on Union: United University Church https://uuc-la.org
Hope the Mission https://hopethemission.org
I Did Something Good Today Foundation https://www.ididsomethinggoodtoday.org
ICNA (Islamic Circle of North America) Relief https://icnarelief.org

Immanuel Presbyterian Church https://immanuelpres.org
Impact LA, Inc. https://impactla.org
Institute for Sustainable Development https://isdus.org
Islamic Relief USA https://irusa.org
IsraAID https://Israaid.org
ITDRC (Information Technology Disaster Resource Center) https://itdrc.org
Jewish Family Services https://jfsla.org
Jewish Federation Los Angeles https://JewishLA.org
L.A. Works https://laworks.com
LA County Dept. of Public Health (DPH) https://ph.lacounty.gov
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LA County Dept. of Public Social Services (DPSS) https://dpss.lacounty.gov
LA County Office of Emergency Management (OEM) https://ceo.lacounty.gov/emergency-management/
LA Emergency Preparedness Foundation https://laepf.org
Labor Community Services Los Angeles https://lcs-la.org
LAIT911 https://lait911.com
Los Angeles Region Community Recovery Organization (LARCRO) https://larcro.org
Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles (LAFLA) https://lafla.org
Lions Clubs International - Multiple District Four https://
Los Angeles Regional Food Bank https://lafoodbank.org
Los Angeles Urban League https://laul.org
Lutheran Social Services - Southern California https://lsssc.org
Medical Mission Adventures https://aomsocal.org
Mercy Chefs Inc. https://mercychefs.com
Neighborhood Legal Services of Los Angeles County (NLSLA) https://nlsla.org
Operation BBQ Relief https://operationbbqrelief.org
Operation HOPE, Inc. https://operationhope.org
Parents Anonymous Inc. https://parentsanonymous.org
Pow Wow on Parade https://powwowonparade.org
Power of Sight Foundation https://thepowerofsight.org
PPE Unite https://ppeunite.org
Presbytery of the Pacific https://pacificpresbytery.org
Project Angel Food https://angelfood.org
Reach Out WorldWide https://roww.org
San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center https://sgprc.org
SBP (St. Bernard Project) https://sbpusa.org
Service Center for Independent Life https://scil-ilc.org
Shepherd Church https://shepherdchurch.com
Southern California Nevada Conference UCC https://scncucc.org
Southwest California Synod Evangelical Lutheran Church in America https://socalsynod.org
State Council on Developmental Disabilities https://scdd.ca.gov
State of CA Dept of Social Services https://dss.ca.gov
Statewide California Earthquake Center  https://www.scec.org
Team Rubicon https://teamrubiconusa.org
Thai Community Development Center (CDC) https://thaicdc.org
The Dream Center https://dreamcenter.org
The Karsh Family Social Service Center https://karshcenter.org
The Salvation Army https://salvationarmy.org
ToolBank Disaster Services https://toolbank.org
TurnOut https://turnout.org
UMCOR https://umcmission.org/umcor/
United American Indian Involvement https://uaii.org
United Policyholders https://uphelp.org
Volunteers of America - Los Angeles https://voala.org
Watts Community Development Corporation https://www.wattscommunity.org
West Angeles Community Development Corporation https://westangelescdc.org
West Valley Counseling Center https://westvalleycounseling.org


